Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Mufti - (945716) - Millfield - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.32
1:14.78
1:14.80
1:15.15
1:16.97
1:20.51
1:22.27
1:22.73
1:23.13
1:23.78
1:25.19
1:25.23
1:26.08
1:28.23
1:29.08
1:31.00
1:32.25
1:32.34
1:33.24
1:35.13
1:35.43
1:38.76
1:42.37

1:44.10

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

466
440
439
433
403
352
330
325
320
312
297
297
288
267
260
244
234
233
227
213
211
191
171

163

Round

F
H
H
H

I

m I T I M T

I I T I =

Date

29/01/22
04/02/23
29/01/22
30/04/22
12/03/22
01/02/20
14/03/20
13/01/19
13/01/19
31/03/19
09/03/19
06/04/19
14/01/18
13/05/18
14/01/18
14/05/17
10/03/18
07/04/18
28/04/18
19/03/17
25/03/17
09/07/17
10/04/16
20/03/16

Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

Somerset ASA County Championships 2022

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet
Somerset County Championships

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Team Luton March Open Meet

Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Crawley Spring Open

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open

WDSC 2018 Long Course Sprint Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

City of Bristol Summer Festival

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Wycombe
Wycombe
Luton
Guildford
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Bristol
Bristol
Crawley

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield

Millfield

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Level

1
1

—_

w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
1:14.78
1:15.15
1:16.97
1:13.32
1:14.80
1:22.27
1:20.51
1:25.23
1:23.78
1:25.19
1:22.73
1:23.13
1:28.23
1:33.24
1:32.34
1:32.25
1:26.08
1:29.08
1:38.76
1:31.00
1:35.43
1:35.13
1:42.37

1:44.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

440
433
403
466
439
330
352
297
312
297
325
320

260
191
244
211
213
171
163

Round

H

m I m I

I

m I I M

Date

04/02/23
30/04/22
12/03/22
29/01/22
29/01/22
14/03/20
01/02/20
06/04/19
31/03/19
09/03/19
13/01/19
13/01/19
13/05/18
28/04/18
07/04/18
10/03/18
14/01/18
14/01/18
09/07/17
14/05/17
25/03/17
19/03/17
10/04/16
20/03/16

Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Somerset County Championships

Crawley Spring Open

Team Luton March Open Meet

Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Swim England South East Championships 2018
WDSC 2018 Long Course Sprint Meet

Crawley Spring Open

Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

City of Bristol Summer Festival

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

Venue

Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Crawley
Luton
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Aldershot
Wycombe
Wycombe
Bristol
Crawley
Bristol
Crawley
Crawley

Aldershot

Club Swam Under

Millfield

Millfield

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



