Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Mufti - (945716) - Millfield - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.32	466	F	29/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:14.78	440	Н	04/02/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
1:14.80	439	Н	29/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:15.15	433	Н	30/04/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
1:16.97	403	F	12/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield		1
1:20.51	352	Н	01/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:22.27	330	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
1:22.73	325	F	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:23.13	320	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:23.78	312	Н	31/03/19	Team Luton March Open Meet	Luton	Windsor	1
1:25.19	297	Н	09/03/19	Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
1:25.23	297	F	06/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:26.08	288	F	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:28.23	267	Н	13/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:29.08	260	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:31.00	244	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:32.25	234	Н	10/03/18	Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:32.34	233	F	07/04/18	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:33.24	227	F	28/04/18	WDSC 2018 Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
1:35.13	213	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:35.43	211	F	25/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
1:38.76	191	F	09/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol		3
1:42.37	171	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Windsor	3
1:44.10	163	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Windsor	1

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.78	440	Н	04/02/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
1:15.15	433	Н	30/04/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
1:16.97	403	F	12/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield		1
1:13.32	466	F	29/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:14.80	439	Н	29/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:22.27	330	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
1:20.51	352	Н	01/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:25.23	297	F	06/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:23.78	312	Н	31/03/19	Team Luton March Open Meet	Luton	Windsor	1
1:25.19	297	Н	09/03/19	Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
1:22.73	325	F	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:23.13	320	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:28.23	267	Н	13/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:33.24	227	F	28/04/18	WDSC 2018 Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
1:32.34	233	F	07/04/18	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:32.25	234	Н	10/03/18	Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:26.08	288	F	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:29.08	260	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:38.76	191	F	09/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol		3
1:31.00	244	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:35.43	211	F	25/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
1:35.13	213	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:42.37	171	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Windsor	3
1:44.10	163	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Windsor	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS